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ETEE-107

Electrical Technology

co PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12
C.107.1 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 1 2 1 3
C.107.2 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 2 3
C.107.3 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 2
C.107.4 3 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 2 3 3 2
C.107.5 3 1 2 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 2 2
C.107.6 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3
C.107 3 24 2.9 2.2 2.4 2.7 2 1.4 1.4 2.2 24 2.5

ETHS-109 Human Values and Professional Ethics

co PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12
C.109.1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 2
C.109.2 1 1 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3
C.109.3 2 1 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3
C.109.4 1 1 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 1 3 3
C.109.5 1 1 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3
C.109.6 2 2 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
C.109 1.4 1.2 2.9 1 1.9 2.7 2.9 3 3 24 2.5 2.9

ETCS-111 Fundamentals of Computing

co PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12
C111.1 1 1 3 2 2
C111.2 - - 1 1 - 3 - 2 2 -
C111.3 2 1 - 1 2 3 2 3 - 2 3 3
C111.4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3
C111.5 1 1 2 2 2
C111.6 - - - 1 1 3 - 2 2 -
C.111 2.5 2 3 1.4 1.5 3 2.5 3 3 2.2 24 3
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Applied Chemistry Lab-I
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Applied Physics Lab-|
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Electrical Technology LAB

CO

PO2

PO3

PO4

PO5

PO6 PO7

PO8

PO9

PO10

PO11

PO12

C.153.1

1

C.153.2

C.153.3

C.153.4

C.153.5

C.153.6

Nwlwlw|lw|w|o

NIWW|W|—~|w

NlWlWwlwININ

WIWIWIN|IN|W

= IN|=ININ

[} E el B Nan)

OINININ

NI~ =]

C.153

NININ|I=ININ|W

NININD|—=INWIN

o|o|Oo|Oo|o|o|o

OoO|o|O|O|Oo|o|o

0.5




ETME 155 WORKSHOP PRACTICE
CcO PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12
C.155.1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
C.155.2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
C.155.3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
C.155.4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
C.155.5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
C.155 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
ETME 157 Engineering Graphics L
co PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12
C.1571 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 - 3
C.157.2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
C.157.3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
C.157.4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2
C.157.5 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2
C.157 3 3 2.8 2 2 2 2 3 2.6 3 2.6
ETCS-157 Fundamentals of Computing lab
co PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12
C.1571 1 1 3 2 2
C.157.2 - - 1 1 - 3 - 2 2 -
C.157.3 2 1 - 1 2 2 3 3 - - 2 3
C.157.4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
C.157.5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
C.157.6 - - - 1 1 - 3 - - 2 2 -
C.157 2.7 24 3 1.7 1.9 2.7 3 3 3 24 24 3
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CO

PO1

PO 5

PO6

PO7

PO8

PO 10

PO12

C0.161.1

1

C0.161.2

C0.161.3

N —~]

CO0.161.4

C0.161.5

—_ 1

C0.161.6

WININ|WlWwIN

wlw|d|w|w|n]O

NI ][O

w|ln|w|lw|lw|d|O

= INININ]

NN |wlwnnno|O

NI—=~INIDND|W

C.161

1.5

===

1.4

2.2




